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Functional English

CS Ms. Nosheen Ramzan

C5 (77)

Calculus and Analytic
Geometry

EE Ms Sabeen Amin

A2.1 (63)

Islamic Studies (1hr)

EE Mr Maulan Yasin

A3 (63)

Applied Physics Lab

EE Mr. Asim Noon

Physics Lab

Microprocessors Systems and Interfacing

EE Ms. Kanwal

Digital Lab

Power Electronics

EE Dr. Saqlain

A2.2 (63)

Introduction to Power
Engineering

EE Mr. Khalid Majeed

C2.3 (48)

Microprocessors Systems
and Interfacing

EE Mr Maulan Yasin

A1.3 (63)

Numerical Computations Lab

EE Rida Maamoor

CLab13 - Networks and Communications Lab

Numerical Computations

MT Dr. Hameed Ullah

D9 (72)

Report Writing Skills

EE Mr. Sufiyan

A2.1 (63)
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FA23-BEE-B12 (25)

FA24-BEE-B13 (30)

FA22-BEE-B11 (26)

FA21-BEE-B10 (15)

1

8:30 - 9:55

2

9:55 - 11:20

3

11:20 - 12:45

Break

12:45 - 1:40

4

1:40 - 3:05

5

3:05 - 4:30

Timetable FA24 COMSATS University Islamabad,Sahiwal
Monday
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Electric Circuits Analysis II

EE Dr. Aftab Naqvi

A1.1 (63)

Introduction to
Entrepreneurship (1 hr)

EE Mr. Hafiz Zeeshan

W1 (73)

Object Oriented
Programming

CS Mr. Hamza Arif

C2.2 (48)

Electric Circuits Analysis II

EE Mr. Kashif

C&E Lab

Engineering Drawing

EE Ms. Kanwal

Drawing hall

Applied Physics (1 hr)

EE Ms Sabeen Amin

A2.8 (40)

Engineering Mechanics and
Thermodynamics

ME Hassan Iqbal

A1.2 (63)

Real Time Embedded
Systems

EE Mr Maulan Yasin

B13 (70)

Artificial Intelligence (1 hr)

EE Mr. Asif Imran

A1.3 (63)
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FA23-BEE-B12 (25)

FA24-BEE-B13 (30)

FA22-BEE-B11 (26)

FA21-BEE-B10 (15)

1

8:30 - 9:55

2

9:55 - 11:20

3

11:20 - 12:45

Break

12:45 - 1:40

4

1:40 - 3:05

5

3:05 - 4:30

Timetable FA24 COMSATS University Islamabad,Sahiwal
Tuesday
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Electronics I

EE Dr. Saeeda Usman

A2.8 (40)

Engagement Civics and
Community

EE Mr. Hafiz Zeeshan

A2.1 (63)

Electronics I

EE Mr Waqar Tahir

C&E Lab

Introduction to
Entrepreneurship (1 hr)

EE Mr. Hafiz Zeeshan

B8 (40)

Functional English

CS Ms. Nosheen Ramzan

A1.3 (63)

Engagement Civics and
Community

EE Mr. Hafiz Zeeshan

A2.1 (63)

Islamic Studies (1hr)

EE Mr Maulan Yasin

A2.8 (40)

Engineering Mechanics and
Thermodynamics

ME Hassan Iqbal

Thermo Lab

Power Electronics

EE Dr. Saqlain

C3 (36)

Control Systems

EE Dr. Atif Mehmood

W3 (73)

Control Systems

EE Rida Maamoor

Digital Lab

Artificial Intelligence

EE Mr. Asif Imran

Digital Lab

Real-time Embedded
Systems

EE Mr. Ahsan Maqsood

Digital Lab

Report Writing Skills

EE Mr. Sufiyan

W1 (73)

Artificial Intelligence (1 hr)

EE Mr. Asif Imran

A2.1 (63)
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FA23-BEE-B12 (25)

FA24-BEE-B13 (30)

FA22-BEE-B11 (26)

FA21-BEE-B10 (15)

1

8:30 - 9:55

2

9:55 - 11:20

3

11:20 - 12:45

Break

12:45 - 1:40

4

1:40 - 3:05

5

3:05 - 4:30

Timetable FA24 COMSATS University Islamabad,Sahiwal
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Electric Circuits Analysis II

EE Dr. Aftab Naqvi

A3 (63)

Linear Algebra

MT  Dr. Najma

B3 (100)

Engagement Civics and
Community

EE Mr. Hafiz Zeeshan

C3 (36)

Electronics I

EE Dr. Saeeda Usman

A2.1 (63)

Electronics I

EE Mr Waqar Tahir

C&E Lab

Applied Physics (1 hr)

EE Ms Sabeen Amin

A2.8 (40)

Engagement Civics and
Community

EE Mr. Hafiz Zeeshan

C3 (36)

Calculus and Analytic
Geometry

EE Ms Sabeen Amin

A2.8 (40)

Introduction to Power
Engineering

EE Mr. Khalid Majeed

W3 (73)

Control Systems

EE Dr. Atif Mehmood

A2.1 (63)

Microprocessors Systems
and Interfacing

EE Mr Maulan Yasin

B10 (40)

Principles of
Communication Systems

EE Dr. Talha Younas

A3 (63)

Real Time Embedded
Systems

EE Mr Maulan Yasin

B8 (40)

Numerical Computations

MT Dr. Hameed Ullah

A2.2 (63)

Real-time Embedded
Systems

EE Mr. Ahsan Maqsood

Digital Lab
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FA23-BEE-B12 (25)

FA24-BEE-B13 (30)

FA22-BEE-B11 (26)

FA21-BEE-B10 (15)

1

8:30 - 9:55

2

9:55 - 11:20

3

11:20 - 12:45

Break

12:45 - 1:40

4

1:40 - 3:05

5

3:05 - 4:30

Timetable FA24 COMSATS University Islamabad,Sahiwal
Thursday
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Object Oriented Programming

CS Mr. Usman Ali

CLab5 - Mobile Application Development Lab

Object Oriented
Programming

CS Mr. Hamza Arif

C1.2 (48)

Linear Algebra

MT  Dr. Najma

A1.3 (63)

Principles of Communication Systems

EE Rida Maamoor

Digital Lab

Principles of
Communication Systems

EE Dr. Talha Younas

A3 (63)

Power Electronics

EE Mr Waqar Tahir

A2.8 (40)
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FA23-BEE-B12 (25)

FA24-BEE-B13 (30)

FA22-BEE-B11 (26)

FA21-BEE-B10 (15)

1

8:30 - 9:55

2

9:55 - 11:20

3

11:20 - 12:45

Break

12:45 - 1:40

4

1:40 - 3:05

5

3:05 - 4:30

Timetable FA24 COMSATS University Islamabad,Sahiwal
Friday


